
EYELASHES
CLASSIC FULL SET
1-2 WEEK CLASSIC REFILL
3 WEEK REFILL
4 WEEK REFILL

HYBRID FULL SET
1-2 WEEK REFILL
3 WEEK REFILL
4 WEEK REFILL

VOLUME FULL SET
1-2 WEEK REFILL
3 WEEK REFILL
4 WEEK REFILL 

VISITING REFILL

EYELASH LIFT AND TINT

EYEBROW TINT

EYEBROW LAMINATION

MAKEUP 
ADD INDIVIDUAL LASHES ($25)
ADD STRIP LASHES ($15)
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         $145.00
$75.00
$95.00
$110.00
 

         $185.00
$95.00
$115.00
$135.00
 

         $225.00
$115.00
$135.00
$160.00
 

         $100.00

    $100.00

    $20.00
 
    $100.00

    $50.00

 


