

## **EYELASHES**

CLASSIC FULL SET 1-2 WEEK CLASSIC REFILL 3 WEEK REFILL 4 WEEK REFILL	<b>\$145.00</b> \$75.00 \$95.00 \$110.00
HYBRID FULL SET 1-2 WEEK REFILL 3 WEEK REFILL 4 WEEK REFILL	<b>\$185.00</b> \$95.00 \$115.00 \$135.00
VOLUME FULL SET 1-2 WEEK REFILL 3 WEEK REFILL 4 WEEK REFILL	<b>\$225.00</b> \$115.00 \$135.00 \$160.00
VISITING REFILL	\$100.00
EYELASH LIFT AND TINT	\$100.00
EYEBROW TINT	\$20.00
EYEBROW LAMINATION	\$100.00
MAKEUP ADD INDIVIDUAL LASHES (\$25) ADD STRIP LASHES (\$15)	\$50.00